
List of REGATEC exhibitors in alphabetical order (Note! REGATEC 2020 took place in 2021 due to COVID-19) 

Company/organisation Website Year 

AB Energy https://www.gruppoab.com  2022 

AB Energy Deutschland GmbH www.gruppoab.com  2021/23 

ADICOMP Srl www.adicomp.com 2017/21/22/23 

Airco Process Technology https://aircoprocess.com 2022 

Air Liquide Advanced Technologies https://advancedtech.airliquide.com 2017/19/21/22/23 

Ammongas A/S https://www.ammongas.com 2022 

Anaerobic Digestion & Biogas Association UK www.adbiogas.co.uk 2014 

Anaero Technology Ltd. http://twitter.com/anaerotech 2015/18/21 

Andritz Separation www.andritz.com/separation.htm 2014 

AnoxKaldnes www.anoxbiogas.com 2014 

Antec Biogas AS https://www.antecbiogas.com 2023 

APROVIS www.aprovis.com/en  2019/22/23 

Aqualia www.aqualia.com 2017 

Arol Energy www.arol-energy.com 2018/23 

Awite Biogas Energie GmbH www.awite.com 2017/19/21/22/23 

Axens www.axens.net 2018 

Azola www.azola.fr 2021 

BEES www.bees.biz 2021 

Bioenergy Insights www.bioenergy-news.com 2017/18 

Bioenergy International www.bioenergyinternational.com 2016/17/18/19 
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Biogasakademin www.biogasakademin.se 2021 

Biogasregister International AG  www.bgr-ag.com 2017/18 

BiogaSmart https://www.biogasmart.com 2022 

Biogas Syd https://kfsk.se/biogassyd  2019 

BIOGASSYS www.biogassys.se 2014 

BiogasWorld Media Inc. www.biogasworld.com 2019 

Bilfinger EMS GmbH www.ems.bilfinger.com 2017/18 

BioMil AB www.biomil.se 2014 

Bioprocess Control AB www.bioprocesscontrol.com 2014/15/16/17/18/19 

BioSurf www.biosurf.eu 2016 

BMF HAASE Energietechnik GmbH www.bmf-haase.de 2014/16 

BPC Instruments https://bpcinstruments.com 2023 

Bright Biomethane www.brightbiomethane.com 2019 

BTS Biogas  www.bts-biogas.com 2016/17 

Burkhardt GmbH www.burkhardt-group.com 2017 

Cadent www.cadentgas.com 2018 

Carbon Clean Solutions Ltd. www.carboncleansolutions.com 2015 

CarbonScape https://www.carbonscape.com 2023 

Carbotech Gas Systems GmbH https://ct-gs.com 2021 

China National Environmental Protection 
Corporation 

www.zh.cecep.cn 2014 

CIB Consorzio Italiano Biogas e Gassificazione www.consorziobiogas.it 2017/18 

Cortus Energy AB www.cortus.se 2014/16/17/19/21/22/23 
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Cryo Pur www.cryopur.com 2016/17/18 

Cryostar SAS www.cryostar.com 2017/18 

Dall Energy www.dallenergy.com 2018 

Deponigas ApS www.deponigas.com 2022 

DH Industries www.stirlingcryogenics.com 2015/16/17 

DMT Environmental Technology www.dmt-et.com 2016 

Dorset Green Machines BV www.dorset.nu/green-machines 2019 

EBIOSS www.ebioss.com 2015 

ebs energy & bio solutions AB www.abebs.se 2014 

Ecomembrane Srl www.ecomembrane.com 2022 

Electrochaea GmbH www.electrochaea.com 2017/18/19/21/22 

Emerson www.emerson.com 2017 

Engie www.engie.com 2015/18/22 

Engie Lab CRIGEN https://www.engie.com/en/innovation-transition-
energetique/centres-de-recherche/crigen 

2023 

Environmental Storage Products www.envstorage.com 2017 

EnviTec Biogas www.envitec-biogas.com 2016/19/21/22/23 

ERK Eckrohrkessel GmbH www.eckrohrkessel.com 2014 

ERT Refrigeration Technology GmbH www.ertgmbh.de 2014/16/17/19/21/22/23 

EQTEC Iberia S.L. www.eqtec.se 2015 

ETW Energietechnik GmbH www.etw-energie.de 2017/19/21 

European Biogas Association www.european-biogas.eu 2015/16/17/18/21 

Evonik Industries AG https://www.membrane-separation.com/en 2023 
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Evonik Resource Efficiency GmbH www.sepuran.com 2017 

ExTeVent AB www.extevent.se 2016 

Euromekanik AB www.euromekanik.se 2014/16 

FARMATIC Anlagenbau GmbH www.farmatic.com 2014 

FuturENERGY www.futurenergyweb.com 2015 

FuturENVIRO www.futurenviro.com 2015 

GasDirekt AG www.gasdirect.ch 2019 

Gas for energy www.gas-for-energy.com 2016/17 

Gasum AB www.gasum.com/en/for-businesses 2019 

GICON www.gicon.de/giocon-group 2022/23 

Global Methane Initiative www.globalmethane.org  2017 

GM Green Methane www.gm-greenmethane.it 2017 

GoGreenGas www.gogreengas.com 2018 

Greenea www.greenea.com 2016 

Greenlane Biogas www.greenlanebiogas.com 2014/15/17/18/19/23 

HAASE Environmental Consulting GmbH www.haase-ec.de 2019 

Hitachi Zosen Inova BioMethan GmbH www.hz-
inova.com/cms/en/home?page_id=4294 

2017/23 

Holzenergie Wegscheid GmbH www.holzenergie-wegscheid.de 2016 

HoSt www.host.nl 2017/19 

Hyperthermics AS www.hyperthermics.com 2021/22/23 

HySyTech S.r.l. www.hysytech.com 2017 

IBBK Biogas Network https://ibbk-biogas.com 2019 

http://www.sepuran.com/
http://www.extevent.se/
http://www.euromekanik.se/
http://www.farmatic.com/
http://www.futurenergyweb.com/
http://www.futurenviro.com/
http://www.gasdirect.ch/
http://www.gas-for-energy.com/
http://www.gasum.com/en/for-businesses
http://www.gicon.de/giocon-group
http://www.globalmethane.org/
http://www.gm-greenmethane.it/
http://www.gogreengas.com/
http://www.greenea.com/
http://www.greenlanebiogas.com/
http://www.haase-ec.de/
http://www.hz-inova.com/cms/en/home?page_id=4294
http://www.hz-inova.com/cms/en/home?page_id=4294
http://www.holzenergie-wegscheid.de/
http://www.host.nl/
http://www.hyperthermics.com/
http://www.hysytech.com/
https://ibbk-biogas.com/


Ifp Energies nouvelles www.ifpen.fr 2018 

Inter Baltic Biogas Arena, IBBA www.ibbaworkshop.se 2014 

Indutec i Veddinge AB www.indutecab.se 2014 

IVECO Spain S.L. www.iveco.com 2015 

Kemira Kemi AB www.kemira.com 2014 

Landwärme GmbH https://www.landwaerme.de/en/home 2023 

MagneGas www.magnegas.com 2018 

Malmberg Water AB www.malmberg.se 2017/19 

microbEnergy GmbH www.microbenergy.com 2017/21 

MicroPyros BioEnerTec GmbH https://micropyros.de 2022/23 

MBP Group www.mbpgroup.eu 2016 

Naerenergi Danmark A/S https://naerenergi.com 2023 

NAWARO Bioenergy Park ”Güstrow” GmbH www.nawaro.ag 2014 

NBC 2014 www.nordicbiogas.com 2014 

Nordsol BV www.nordsol.com 2019/21 

Paques bv www.paques.nl 2014/19 

Pentair Haffmans http://biogas.pentair.com 2016/17/22 

Pietro Fiorentini www.fiorentini.com 2018/19/21/22/23 

PlanET Biogastechnik GmbH https://planet-biogas.de 2023 

Processkontroll GT AB www.processkontrollgt.se/en 2022 

Prodeval www.prodeval.eu 2017 

Progreco www.progecosrl.com 2022 

Purac AB www.purac.se 2014 
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Puregas Solutions AB www.puregas-solutions.com  2014/16/17 

Q Power Oy https://qpower.fi 2021/22/23 

R2Gas www.r2gas.org 2022 

Ramén Valves AB www.ramenvalves.com 2019 

Region Skåne www.skane.se 2014 

ReSourec Sverige AB  www.resource.is/sv/startsida 2022 

Richter ECOS GmbH www.richter-ecos.gmbh 2017/21/22 

Ritter www.ritter.de 2022/23 

Savio www.savioclima.com/en 2022 

Schmack Carbotech GmbH www.carbotech.info 2015 

Schmidtsche Schack www.smidtsche-schack.com 2019 

SEAT www.seat.com 2015 

Siemens www.siemens.se 2014 

Siloxa Engineering GmbH www.siloxa.com 2021 

Spanner Re2 GmbH www.holz-kraft.de 2016/17 

Stirling Cryogenics BV www.stirlingcryogenics.com 2014/15/16/21/22/23 

Storengy www.storengy.de 2021 

Streicher Anlagenbau GmbH www.streicher.de/1 2019/21/23 

Sysadvance www.sysadvance.com 2019/21/22 

Terega www.terega.fr 2018 

Thyson Technology Ltd. www.thyson.com 2017 

Time for gas www.timeforgas.com 2016 

TNO www.tno.nl 2015/18 
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UIT Umwelt- und Ingenieurtechnik GmbH Dresden http://www.uit-gmbh.de 2014/16/17/18/19/21/23 

UrbanMagma https://urbanmagma.se/en 2019 

Vaisala Oyj www.vaisala.com 2022/23 

Venice 2014 www.venicesymposium.it  2014 

Venice 2016 www.venicesymposium.it 2016 

Viessmann www.microbenergy.com 2014/16 

VORN Bioenergy GmbH https://www.vornbioenergy.com 2023 

VTT Technical Research Centre of Finland Ltd www.vtt.fi  2014/15/16/17/18/19 

Waga Energy http://waga-energy.com 2019 

Westport www.westport.com  2016 

World Sustainable Energy Days 2018 www.wsed.at 2018 

Wystrach GmbH www.wystrach.gmbh 2019 

Wärtsilä https://www.wartsila.com/marine/products/gas-
solitions/biogas-solutions     

2021/23 

Xebec Adsorption Inc. www.xebecinc.com 2017 

Yara http://yara.com/products_services/industrial_soluti
ons/chemicals/specialty_chemicals/biogas_producti
on_optimizer.aspx 

2016/18 

Yara France www.yara.fr 2018 
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